Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Tncome Education Tast Fed Vote Tast Fed Vote
$50K High Others/ | Did Not Non
Total 18t [ 2510 | 35t0 | 4510 | 5510 Male | Male | Male [Female 18- Female 35| Female * |$100K+| school or | CollTech | niv+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Green
BC MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3564 | S5+ | T 0 Z20 | 0O 0 s | N S| Tear iy <$50K | <$100K = Not Say [ Vote Lib
Sample size 2425 198) 609 513] 300] 1185 1240 702 846 877 287 415 400 446 401 475 315 436 434 387 410 443 870 768 429 1020 767 637 573 819 380 78 82
Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including totals, are weighted to census data. Blank cells indicate zero responses were received. Cells containing "0%" are statistically zero, though at least one response was received
Minister of Innovation, Science and Economic Development - Navdeep Bains
Sample size 203 39 65 33] 35| 113 e8] 52| 227] 176 97] 136 169, 22] 56| 72| 65| 71 98 53] 78] 95] 24] 58] 74 133] 127] o1 T46] T33]  125] 119 a4 63] 8] 10] 26] 32] 144]_ 226]
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
Total High
$50K- Others/ | Did Not Non
18to | 25t0 | 35t0 | 45t0 | S5t0 Male | Male | Male [Female 18-| Female 35| Female $100K+| school or [  ColliTech [ Univ+ [ cPC | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Green Lib
BC | AB | sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3564 | sse | 0 Z20 | OO P20 s | KB | Tear iy <$50K | <$100K = Not Say [ Vote Lib
Good job 33%| _36%| _24%| _18%| 33%| 34%| 34%| 38%| 32% 33%| 44%| 30%| 20%| 45%| 43%| 34%| 25%| 27%| 30%| 40%| 34%| 27%) 49% 24%) 31% 31%) 35%| _40%) 25% 31%| _43%| _10% 50%| _38%| _13%| 36% 16% 25%|__50%| _20%
Bad Job 23%| 15%| 20%| 26%| 25%| 24%| 27%| 14%| 30% 15%| 21%| 26%| 23%| 28%| 16%| 25%| 27%| 28%| 10%| 23%| 37%| 29%) 16% 12%) 14% 25% 25%| 17%) 27% 25%| 18%| 44% 6%| 18%| 11%] 5% 58%) 16%|  6%| 36%)
'::é i“a’;m nkcildood aa| aow| a796| sev| 42| a206| 40%| 48| 37% 52%| 35%| 440 aow| 28| 40%| 40%| 48| 4s06| 52%| 37oe| 20%|  44%| 33% 64%) 55% 4% 40%  44% 48% aa%|  39%|  46% a4%| 44|  76%| 59%) 26% 30%|  44%| 5%
Minister of Science - Kirsty Duncan
Sample size 280 29 46 26] 28] 76] 46] 31 170] 110 74] 102[ 105 33] 40] 57] 45] 44] 61 46] 65] 59] 27] 37] 46 87] 95 59 98 100 82 92] 95] 31] 3] 14] 26] 19 o5] _ 166]
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
ol $50K- High Others/ | Did Not Non
18to | 25t0 | 35t0 | 45t0 | 55t0 Male | Male | Male [Female 18-| Female 35| Female $100K+| school or | ColliTech [ Univ+ | cPc | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green Lib
Bc | AB | sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3554 | sse | 10 [ F20 | o) Ol 920 | s | FEE | B | T " o Py <$50K | <$100K e ot Say | Vote Lib
Good iob 33%| 40%| 1o%| 17%| 32%| 33%| 38%| 46%| 32% 36%| 57%| 20%| 20%| 64%| 51%| 20%| 20%| 21%| 23%| 50%| 23%| 20%) 53% 38% 24% 32% 33%|_37% 31% 36%| _34%| 10% 53%| 38%| 42%| 46% 31% 271%|  53%| 23%
Bad Job 219%| _ov| 35%| 41%| 17%| 25%| 11| 7% 21% 10%| 14%| 219%| 25%|  ov| 18%| 26%| 14%| 27%| 23%| 22%| 27%| 32% 10%) 16%) 19%) 23%| _10%) 23%) 18%| 21%| _49% 2% 3% _25%) 27%) 9% 2%| _32%)
:“’é i‘;’:"\ miaciosed a6%| 51| 45| 42| 51| 42%| s1%| 46%| 41% 54%| 29%| 519%| 53%| 27%| 31%| 45%| 58%| 52%| 5a%| 10%| s0%| 48% 47% 52% 60% 49% a4%|  45% 46% a1 a5%|  41% 45%| 59%| 3a%| 54% 36% 6a%| 45%| 45%
Minister of Employment, Workforce Development and Labour - Patty Hajdu
Sample size 316 31| 48] 23] 30| __96] _ 49] 37| 178] T38| 5] 108] 123 35| 51| 49| 59 49] 74 a7]__ 66] 64 38] 22] 58 107 102 6 109 T20] 8] 105 109] _ 41] 2] 7T 24] 26] 109 162]
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
Total High
$50K- . ; Others/ | Did Not Non
18to | 25t0 | 35t0 | 45t0 | S5t0 Male | Male | Male [Female 18-| Female 35| Female $100K+| school or |  ColliTech [ univ+ [ cPC | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Green Lib
BC | AB | Sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3564 | sse | U0 Z20 | R0 RO P20 s | FEE S| e b o pisy <$50K | <$100K = NotSay [ Vote Lib
Good job 31%| _32%| _22%| _10% 30%| _43%| _27%| _29% 34%| 53%| 28%| 10%| 55%| 51%| 39%| 20%| 12%| 23%| 51%| 24%| 18%) 55% 35% 20% 31% 32%| 3% 28% 29%| __39%]| _10% A7%| _2a%| _48%| 39% 33% 55%| 47%| 18%
Bad Job 28%| _24%| 45%| 57% 26%| _24%| 23%| _ 35% 10%| 10%| 30%| 33%| 16%| 219 29%| 30%| 38%| 30%| 21%| 39%| 43%| 15% 16% 23% 34%) 20%|_24%) 32% 27%| _24%| _49% 12%| 30%| 20%| 14% 30%) 5% 12%| 1%
::é i“a’;’A Bcllgoad 41%|  ad%| 33%6| 33%| 41%| 440 34%| 4owm| 36% arm| 29%| 42| asw| 200 28%| 32%| sO%| 49| 47| 28%| 37%|  40%| 30% 50%) 57% 35% 30%|  43% 41% aa%|  371%|  41% a1%|  46%| 23%|  46%) 28%) 30%|  41%|  40%
Minister of Status of Women - Maryam Monsef
Sample size 702] __a4] __66] _ 33] 36| 108] _ 69] 1] 210] 192 98] 133 171 51 47| 67 66| 73] or 51 72| 87] 7] 61] 84 127] 127] 94 1a4] Ta0] 118 120] 151 51]  10] 10 31] 20] 151 222
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
ot $50K High Others/ | Did Not Non
18to [ 25t0 | 35t0 | 4510 | 5510 Male | Male | Male |Female 18-|Female 35| Female * |$100k+| schoolor | ColiiTech | Univ+ | cPc | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Green Lib
BC | AB | sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3564 | sse | T S50 | 0O B0 e | B0 | ar i o i <$50K | <$100K loss ot Say | Vote Lib
Good job 38%| 34%| 22%) 17% 38%) 36%) 55% 35%) 33%) 43% 50% 37% 31% 48% 51% 37% 38% 32% 30% 45% 35% 24% 55%) 40% 37%) 35%) 35%)| 42% 33%)| 44% 36%)| 20%)| 50% 40% 79%) 46% 41% 22% 50% 32%)
Bad Job 25%| _23%| 35%| 35%| 18%| 31%| 11%| 16%| 34% 15%| 21%| 25%| 27%| 22%| 21| 30%| 20%| 30%| 24%| 30%| 34%| 30%| 12%) 14%) 17%) 24%) 23%|__25% 31%) 10%| 24%| _48% 11| 14%) 32%) 32%) 20%| _11%| _35%
::é i‘g’:’A mixcioced 38%| 42%| 42%| 48%| 44%| 33%| 34%| s0%| 33% 43%| 29%| 38%| 43%| 30%| 28%| 33%| 42%| 38%| 46%| 26%| 31%| 40% 32% 46% 46% 21% 21%|  34% 36% 37%|  4o%| 32% 40%| 46%| 21%| 22% 21% 58%| 40%| 33%
Minister of National Defence - Harjit S. Sajjan
Sample size 581 8] 85] _ 52] _ 50 156 9] 72| 332] 249] __129] 196 256, 51 79| 88| 108] 112] 14 7a]__119] _ 139] 55] 77 117 94 T60] 134 186] _ 172] _ 176] 202] 9] 15] 15 34] 5] 202] 334
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
Total High
$50K- . . Others/ | Did Not [ . Non
18to | 25t0 | 35t0 | 45t0 | S5t0 Male | Male | Male [Female 18-| Female 35| Female $100K+| school or [  ColliTech [ Univ+ [ cPC | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Green Lib p
BC [ AB [ sk | MB | ON [ Qc [ ATL | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 5+ | ©,,° [ 30 [ o | Tea" | 65 | 1o3a | anne | e o o pity <$50K | <$100K = NotSay | Vote Lib
Good job A0%| _52%| 32% 38% 24%| 47%| 39%| 38%| 48%| 47%| 46%| 34%| 35%| 30%| 30%| 38%| 37%) 58% 2% 39% 38% 20%|__48% 32% 39%| _53% 61%| 48%| 21%| 65% 33% 33%|  61%| 28%
Bad Job 25% 14% 37%) 31% 17%) 17%) 25% 29% 20% 15% 28% 23% 31% 28% 23% 32% 34% 9% 14%) 24% 29%) 25%) 21%) 28%)| 29%)| 17%) 49% 10%) 12%) 20% 10%) 47% 16%) 10%)| 35%)
::é i‘;:’A mix of good 35%| 34%| 30%| 57%| 33%| 31%| 42%| 35%[ 32% 39%| 36%| 36%| 33%| 32%| 30%| 26%| 44%| 34%| 33%| 38%| 30%| 20% 33% 4% 38% 33% 35%(  31% 40% 33%[ 30%[ 36% 20%| 40%| 59%| 25% 21% 51%| 29%| 36%
Minister of and C - Amarjeet Sohi
Sample size 301 37] 68] 25] 26] 81] 34] 38 181] 120 81]  104] 117 36] 45] 53 50 55] 62 47] 69] 65] 34] 35] 51 o1] 97] 76 110] 109] 82 106 96] 39] 3] 7] 25 25 96]_180]
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
Total High
$50K- ’ ’ Others/ | Did Not | . Non
18t [ 2510 | 35t0 | 4510 | 5510 Male | Male | Male |Female 18-|Female 35| Female $100K+| school or [ ColliTech [ Univ+ [ cPC [ Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Green Lib ;
BC | AB [ sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3564 | sse | 0 520 | 0O 0 e | B0 B | Tear % o iy <$50K | <$100K lons NotSay [ Vot Lib
Good job 27%| _25%| 31%| 79| 22%| 26%| 25%| 38%| 25% 30%| 35%| _28%| 20%| 36%| 35%| 36%| 20%| 24%| 16%| 37%| 26%| 14%] 33%) 329%) 27%) 26%) 26%| _34%) 22%) 26%| _34%| 9% 26%| _27% 53%) T4%) 36%| _46%| _15%
Bad Job 20%| _21%| 31%| 27%| 32%| 37%| 17%| 22%| 34% 23%| 18%| 34%| 33%| 11%| 24%| 31%| 37%| 34%| 33%| 16%| 43%| 37%) 21% 16% 28% 24%) 37%| _25% 28% 36%| 22%| 53% 99| 20%) 8%) 42% 7| ow| 43w
2‘:; i‘;’:"‘ mixcioced a4%| 55%| 39%| 66%| 45%| 36%| 59%| 39%| 41% a8%| 46%| 38%| 476 53%| 4196| 33%| 44%| 4206 26| 47%| 31%| 49% 46%) 52% 45%) 50% 37%|  41% 49% 38%|  44%| 30% 4a0%| 44%| 100%| 39% 24% s706|  44%|  42%
Minister of Health - Ginette Petitpas-Taylor
Sample size 377 43] 0] 35] 33 106 58] 54/ 216 161 90 128 159 45] 45] 58] 69 64] 95/ 50 77] 89| 39] 51] 71 124] 121 74 141 132] 104 122 134] 51] 7] 8| 28] 27 134] 216
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
fol $50K- High Others/ | Did Not Non
18to | 25t0 | 35t0 | 45t0 | S5t0 Male | Male | Male [Female 18-| Female 35| Female $100K+| school or | ColliTech [ Univ+ | cPC | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Green Lib
Bc | AB | sk | MB | ON | Qc | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3564 | sse | 101 %0 a | Tea | 65t | 19sa | anns | e " o <$50K | <$100K = NotSay | Vote Lib




Good iob

Bad Job

and bad

Not sure/A mix of good

Minister of International Trade

Sample size

Good job

Bad Job

and ba

Not sure/A mix of good
bad

Sample size

Minister of Canadian Heritage

Good iob

Bad Job
Not sure/A mix of good

and bad

Minister of Veterans Affairs, As

Sample size

Good job

Bad Job

Not sure/A mix of good
and bad

Minister of Crown-Indigenous

Sample size

Good job

Bad Job

Not sure/A mix of good
and bad

Minister of Democratic Institutions - Karina Gould

Sample size

Good job

Bad Job

Not sure/A mix of good
and bad

21% 39% T7o6]  25%] 42| 13%]
27% 27% ag%| _ 15%| 17%| 38%)
51% 33% 30|  60%| a200| a0%)
Ti5] 71 = ] ]
income Last Fed Vote
High
$50K- Others/ | DidNot | . [ Non
<ssok | <sook |1OOK* s°:‘::s' or Notsay | vote | “° | Lib
26% % 20%|___ 20%| _50%| _22%)
23% 15% 28%|  12%| 79| 34%)
49% 38% 22%|  s0%| 43| a4%)
164] 90 30 72] 151 260]
Income Last Fed Vote
High
$50K- Others/ | Did Not Non
<ssok | <s1o0k [P1OOK* “:‘::S' or Not Say | Vote Lib 1 i
32% 32| 48%) 3% 21| 25%| 59%| 20%|
23% 32%| _23% 26% 30%| 179 10%] 7%
5% 37| 20%) 2% 28| sew| 31%| 37%)
46 Y 75 E 26] 163 264
Income Last Fed Vote
High
$50K- others/ | DidNot | . [ Non
<ssok | <sook |$100K* s°:‘:s°s' or Notsay | vote | P | Lib
27% 279%|__28%) 20% 2a%| __ 16%| a2%| _10%)
27% 32%]__2a%| 30% 21%| 13%| _15%| 38%)
6% a1%|  a1% 50% | 70%| az0| 44%)
129 156 62 156] 21] 27 161 220]
Income Last Fed Vote
High
$50K- Others/ | Did Not Non
<ssok | <s1ook [1OOK* S‘:‘::s' ) © Notsay | vote | ‘P | Lib
24%)| 25%)| 35%)| 24%)| 15%! 14%)| 40% 17%)|
28% 31%| 4% 36% a6%| _ 23%| _10%| a1%)
48% 44% 26%)| 40% 39%)| 63% 41% 42%)
74 B7] a7 B8] 2] 20 80] 131
Income Last Fed Vote
High )
$50K- DidNot | .| Non
<s50K | <s1o0k [$100K+| schoolor vore | P [ b
less
2% 22%|__28%) 26% 20%| 31| _1o%)
20%)| 30%) 37%) 26%)| 17%)] 41%)
59% a8%|  36% 8% 60%| 52| 45%)




Minister of Immigration, Refu

ces and Citizenship - Ahmed Hussen
Sample size 738] 52] 59| 4] 37]  100] _ 87] 60| 2aa] 194] 10| 13a] 203 22] 5] 70| 64 88| 116 58] 67]  119] 22] 67] 85 132] 171 65 T65] T5a]  110] _ 127] T66] _ 60] _ 14] _ 16] 23 32] 166] _ 239]
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
Total T
18to | 25t0 | 3510 | 4510 | 510 Male | Male | Male |Female 18-| Female 35{ Female $90C {6100k schoalor | Colimech | nive | cpe | Liberal | NOP | Biac | Green | OerS/ [ Dot |y f Non
BC | AB [ sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3564 | sse | 0 Z20 | OO 0 e | KR | Tar oo | <ssok | <s100k lons Notsay [ Vot Lib
‘Good job 31%| _28%| 21%| 21%| 26%| 38%| 29%| 33%| 20% 34%| _45%| _27%| _27%| 49%| 43%| 26%| 28%| 239%| 30%| _43%| _28%| 23%) 28%) 26%) 30%) 25%) 32%| _35%) 27%) 26%| _43%| _13% T8%| _28%| %[ _44% T9%| __ 35%| 48%| 19%
Bad Job 37%| _38%| 41%| 57%| 42%| 38%| 34%| 28%| 4r% 26%| 27%| 44%| 39%| 18%| 33%| a1%| a46%| 42%| 36%| 37%| 57%| 46%) 13%) 30%) 28%) 33%) 36%| _40%) 40% 42%| _271%| _65% 19%| 27%| 68%| 32%| 43|  36%| 1o%| 51%
::; Sb”a':’A pkcilgocd 319%| 33%| 38%| 2206| 33%6| 25%| 3796| 309%| 24% a1%|  28%| 30%| 34| 3306| 24%| 32%| 279 3596| 34%| 20%| 15%| 31%) 30% 4% 40% 38%) 329%|  25%) 33%) 31%| 20%| 22% 4% 45%| 33|  24%) 38%) 20%|  3a%|  30%
Minister of Finance - Bill Morneau
Sample size 598 77] 69] 60] 42] 156]  130] 74]  327] 271 135] 190 274 51] 84] 80] 110[ 123 151 77] _100[ 149] 58 89 124 187 228 92 244] 194] 160 160 223] 94] 17] 25] 31] 49] 223 327
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
ol $50K- High Others/ | Did Not Non
18t | 25t0 | 35t0 | 4510 | 5510 Male | Male | Male |Female 18-|Female 35| Female $100K+| school or | ColliTech [ Univ+ | cPc | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Green Lib
Bc | AB | sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3554 | sse | 1D [ F20 | o) Ol 920 | s | FEE B | T o ) o | <ssok | <st00k lons NotSay [ Vot Lib
Good iob 23%| 23%| 15%| 12%| 17%| 21%| 32%| 21%| 25% 21%| 31%| 16%| 24%| 36%| 20%| 11%| 10%| 23%| 25%| 31%| 17%| 27%) 32%) Ta%) 21%) 25%) 25%) 10%) 24%|__20%| 36%| _22%| 14%| 33%) 10%|  26%| 36%| 14%
Bad Job 43%| _36%| 55%| 63%| 49%| 45%| 36%| 45%| 47% 38%| 34%| 46%| 46%| 289%| 37%| 57%| 38%| 489| 44%| 39%| 51%| 49%) 26%) 20% 42%) 21% 20% 46% 41%|__a1%| 6% 28%| _43%| _42%| _37%) 55%| _ 30%| 28%| 54%
:“’é i‘;:’A LIESCLERE] 3a%| 41%| 20%| 26%| 34%| 34%| 32%| 34%| 28% 219%| 35%| 38%| 30%| 36%| 34%| 32%| 43%6| 20%| 31%| 20%| 32%| 24% 42% 45% 3% 34% 35%(  28% 35% 35%| 20%| 28% 37%|  3s%| 44%| 30% 35% 36%| 31%|  31%
Minister of Public Services and Procurement - Carla Qualtrough
Sample size 25a] 28] 31 23] 16] __72] _ 50] 35| 159] G5] 58] e8] 18] 2] 36| 0] 38| 53] 75| 5] a7 87| 73] 31] a1 76] 104] 35 T10] 87 57 73] 56 25] 5] 11| T6[ 26]__96] 131
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
Total High
$50K- ; . others/ | DidNot | . | Non
1810 | 2510 | 35t0 | 4510 | 5510 Male | Male | Male |Female 18-| Female 35| Female $100K+| school or | ColliTech [ Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green Lib ‘
BC | AB | sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3554 | sse | U0 [ F20 | RO RO 20 e | SEE S| e b <$50K | <$100K i Notsay [ Vot Lib
Good iob 25%| _2a%| 23%| 20%| 10%| 20%| _a41%| 21%| 28% 21%| _29%| _33%| 20%| 42%| 21%| 39%| 28%| 23%| 18%| 35%| 36%| 21%) 20%) 28%) T7%) 24%) 28%|__33%| 22%) 20%| _34%| _13% 33%| _3a%| _43% T7%| _ 35%| 33%| 18%
Bad Job 2a%| _25%| 27%| 27%| 33%| 30%|  9%| 26%| 30% 14%|  18%| 25%| 26%| 4| 26%| 27%| 24%| 28%| 25%| 23%| 32%| 32% 10%) 17%) 14%) 25%) 25%| 17%) 21%) 32%| _10%| 45% 13%|  25%) 34% 21%) 12%|  13%| 5%
'::; i“a’;’A Bcllgoad 519%| 51%| 49%| 53%6| 48%| 51%| 50%| 52%| 42% 65%| 53%| 4206 54| 54%| 53| 3a%| aow| 50%| 57| 42%6| 320%| 47| 70% 550%) 69% 519%) a7%|  50% 579%) aa%| 48| a2% 54%| 41%| 57%|  66%) 629%) 53| 54%| 47%
Minister of Public Safety and Emergency Preparedness - Ralph Goodale
Sample size 500 63 57] 69] 40] 121] 112] 66]  285] 215 97] 160 243 34] 63] 73] 86] 106] 136 61] 86] 138] 36] 73] 105 154] 188 76 203] 158 144] 182] 73] 16] 21] 26] 37| 182] _ 280]
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
ol $50K- Rk Others/ | Did Not Non
18t | 25t0 | 35t0 | 4510 | 5510 Male | Male | Male |Female 18-| Female 35{ Female $100K+| school or | ColliTech [ Univ+ | cPc | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Green Lib
BC [ AB [ sk | MB | ON | Q¢ | ATL | Male | Female | 1834 [ 3564 [ ss+ | 100|220 [ B0 f B0 SO a5 | UPR ] S| e ) ) Seo | <ssok | <siook I NotSay [ Vote Lib
‘Good iob 45%| _48%| 31%| 4a%| 3a%| 41%| 56%| 42%| 4a% 46%| _40%| 35%|  51%| 49%| 48%| 3a% 5% 48%|__36%| 4% 25%) 31%) 56% 7% 25%]|__38% 42% 2a%|__52%| _30% 62%| _51%| 31%| 36%) B%| 7% 62%| 34%
Bad Job 219 _16%| 29%| 25%| 15%| 28%| 14%| 14%| 21% 14%| 21%| 24%| 1ov| 1ow| 22%| 28% 16% 27%| __31%| _24% 10%] 17%) 13%) 20%) 21%| _ 24%) 10%) 24%| _20%| _38% 89%| 10%| 41%| 31% 28%) 76| 8%| 2%
'::é i‘;’:"\ mixcioced 34%| 35%| 40%| 30%| 50%| 31%| 30%| 44%| 20% 40%| 30%| 419%| 30%| 32%| 20| 37% 39% 24%|  32%| 20% 40% 52% 32% 34% 30%[  37% 39% 30%| 28%| 31% 31%| 30%| 28%| 33% 64% 45%|  31%| 34%
Minister of Fisheries, Oceans and the Canadian Coast Guard - Dominic LeBlanc
Sample size 364 50] 42| 35| 22| 87 77| 66] _ 205] 159 79] 5] 190 30] 49| 41| 54| 78] 112 23] 50| 112 36] 5] 78 114 142 51 5] 23 56]__ 101] 7] 46]  14] _ 19] 22] 25] 137]_203]
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
Total High
$50K- ; ’ others/ | DidNot | .| Non
18t | 25t0 | 35t0 | 4510 | 5510 Male | Male | Male |Female 18-|Female 35| Female $100K+| school or | ColliTech [ Univ+ | cPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green Lib ‘
BC | AB | Sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3564 | sse | U0 [ F20 | OO P20 | s | KBS S | e b <$50K | <$100K lons Notsay [ Vot Lib
Good iob 40%| _33%| 3506 20%| 23%| 36%| 52%| 45%| 43% 36%| _34%| _33%| 46%| 46%)| 27%| 28%| 37%| 4B%| 44%| 36%| 35%| 49%) 32%) 30% 41%) 36% w2%|__54% 38%) 40%| __43%| __18% 57%| _35%| _58%|  20%) 23%| __ 55%| 57%| _26%
Bad Job 20%| 22%| 33%| 20%| 20%| 20%| 15%| 20%| 21% 19%| 15%| 27%| 10%| 7| 20%| 34%| 22%| 17%| 20%| 23%| 28%| 17% 6%) 27%) 21%) 15%) 21%| _20%) 18%) 23%| _10%| 43% 12%|  8%| 17%| 11% 21%) 3%| 12%| 28%)
::é Z“a'dw nkdcllgoad 40%| 45| 32%6| 51%| 57| ads| 34%| 35%| 36% as%| 50%| 40%| 36%| 4796| 52%| 3o%| a1%| 35| 36%| 41%| 3706|  34%) 62% 43% 30% 49% 37%|  25% 44% 37%|  30%| 39% 31%| 57%| 25%| 61%) 56%) a2 31%|  46%
Minister of D and La - Marie-Claude Bibeau
Sample size 261 33 26 22] 19] 60] 70] 31 153 108 65] 75] 121 29] 36] 36] 39] 48] 74 33] 42] 78] 32] 33 43 92] 99] 34 102 5] 64 75] 105] 28] 13] 11] 13] 7] 05| 139]
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
Total High
sc | as | sk | we | on | oo | At | mete | Femate | 1504 | sssa | sse | 280 [ 25t0 | 3to | 4560 [ s5t0 | (o f Male | Male | Male [Female 18- Female 35| Female | oo o [sto0x+ schoslor| Colimech | unive | cpe | Liberal | noP | Bioc | reen Smerst | Ponet | i | e
24 | 34 | a4 | s4 | e 1834 | 3554 | 55+ 34 54 55+ less Y
‘Good job 31%| _25%| 30%| 1206| 30%| 2a%| 44%| 33%| 33% 29%| _32%| _38%| 27%| 34%| 30%| 41%| 35%| 20| 31%| 33%| _a2%| 28%] 319%) 329%) 24%) 27%) 36%| _31%) 31%) 30%| _33%| _15% 36%| _4a%| _57%| 37%) 21%| __ 30%| 36%| 27%
Bad Job 20%| _10%| 35%| 35%| 27%| 21%| 15%| 21%| 26% 119 14%| 22%| 21%|  5%| 219%| 26%| 1o%| 32%| 14%| 20%| 25%| 28% %] 18%) o%) 10%) 17%| _ 26%) 17%) 250 _16%| _41% 9% _11%| 23%| 26% 13%| o 28%)
2‘:; i“a’:"‘ micioced a9%| e5%| 35%| 53%| 42| s5%| 41%| 46%| 41% 60%| 54%| 40%| 52%| 61%| 49%| 33%| 46%| 48%| 55%| 47o6| 32%| 44 62% 50% 67% 54% a6%|  42% 52% a5%|  s0%|  44% 55%| 45%| 20%| 37% 79% 49%|  55%|  45%




Minister of National Revenue - Diane Lebouthillier

Sample size 31| 32| 37| 27 18] 74| 85| 37| 183 o8] 62] o] 158] 25| 36| 42| 49] _ 63] 95| 7] 52| 94| 5] 9] 64 T01] 5] 50 Ti6] Ti2] 838 Ti7] 0] 1a] 11| o] 24]__117]__170
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
Total T
18to | 25t0 | 3510 | 4510 | 510 Male | Male | Male |Female 18-| Female 35{ Female $90C {6100k schoalor | Colimech | nive | cpe | Liberal | NOP | Biac | Green | OerS/ [ Dot |y f Non
BC | AB [ sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3564 | sse | 0 Z20 | OO 0 e | KR | Tar oo | <ssok | <s100k lons Notsay [ Vot Lib
‘Good job 20%| _25%| _20%| _ 6%| 15%| 18%| 29%| 22%| 22% 20%| _28%| _22%| 20%| 399%| 21%| 26%| 18%| 1796| 22%| 32%| 19%| 20%] 23%) 25%) 21%) 22%) 25%| _20%| 23%) T7%| _21%| 9% 33%| _16%| _ 8%| 16%) 7%, 36%| __33%| _12%
Bad Job 30%| _20%| 39%| 50%| 33%| 39%| 22%| 23%| 36% 27%| _22%| 35| 34%| 11%| 30%| 32%| 37%| 31%| 36%| 25%| a1%| 37%) 18%) 26%) 30%) 27%) 20%| _37%) 33%) 34%| _28%| 64% 14%| 26%| 42%] _46% 18%) 13%| 14%| _47%)
::; Sb”a':’A picioced a6%| a6%| 40%| aaw| s2%| 43%| 49%| s5%| 42% 51%| 50%| 449| 46| 51| 49%| 42%| 45| 5206| 4206| 43%| a0%|  44%| 50% 49% 49% 519%) a6%(  43% 4% a9%|  as%| 279 53| 57%| 50%| 30%) 65%) a8%|  53%[  41%
President of the Treasury Board - Scott Brison
Sample size 345 20, 24] 33| 24| 89| 71| 58] 209 136 72] 98] 175 28] 44| 43| 55| 66| 109 21] 58] 109] 31] 20] 66 108 137] 51 137] 112] 95 96 130 50] 7] 14] 22] 27]__130] __188]
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
ol $50K- High Others/ | Did Not Non
18t | 25t0 | 35t0 | 4510 | 5510 Male | Male | Male |Female 18-|Female 35| Female $100K+| school or | ColliTech [ Univ+ | cPc | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Green Lib
Bc | AB | sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3554 | sse | 1D [ F20 | o) Ol 920 | s | FEE B | T o o Py <$50K | <$100K lons NotSay [ Vot Lib
Good iob 31%| 35%|  3a%| 19% % 31%| 45%| 22%| 31%| 53%| 40%| 13%| 20%| 36%| 28%| aa%| 24%| 31%) 7% 10%) 32%) 28%) 32%| 3% 31%) 34%| _30%| _19% 48%| _26%|  16%| 17%) T1%) 32%|__48%| 1%
Bad Job 24%| _26%| _34%| 32% 20%| _19%| 20%| 22%| 59| 20%| 40%| 21%| 2506 20%| 26%| 32%| 23%) 119%) 25%) 20%) 27%) 19%| _21%) 25%) 26%| _10%| _42% 129 25%| _1o%| 18% 14%) 25%| _12%| _32%
:“’é i‘;:’A LIESCLERE] asw| 39%| 32%| 49| s9%| 48| 48w 41%| 42% a9%| 36%| 49%| 47%| 42%| 31%| 47%| S0%| 30%| 52%| 31%| 44%| 6% 42% 56% 48% 45% a9%|  29% 44% a0%|  52%| 39% 40%| 48%| 65%| 66% 76% a2%|  40%|  49%
Minister of Small Business and Tourism, Leader of the Government in the House of Commons - Bardish Chagger
Sample size 308] 40| 45| 20 26] 89| 47| 45| 178] To0] 70| 10o] 11o] 32| 47| 45| 64| 52] 67 52] 63| 63| 27 76 56 11 5] ___70 T14] 5] 5] 84| 5] 43] 2] 1] FE] 5] 125] 157
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
Total High
$50K- ; . Others/ | Did Not | Non
1810 | 2510 | 35t0 | 4510 | 5510 Male | Male | Male |Female 18-| Female 35| Female $100K+| school or | ColliTech [ Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green Lib ‘
BC | AB | sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3554 | sse | U0 [ F20 | RO RO 20 e | SEE S| e b <$50K | <$100K i Notsay [ Vot Lib
Good iob 30%| _2a%| 2a%| 12%| 28%| 27%| _48%| 34%| 21% 35%| _38%| 26%| 29%| 32| 42%| 23%| 28%| 2006| 20%| 32%| 22%| 27%%) 50%) 32% 30%) 34% 32%| 2% 27%) 35%| _20%| _19% 20%| _26%| _100%| _30%) 5%, 26%| _40%| __22%
Bad Job 28%| 21%| 48%| 46%| 38%| 26%| 26%| 19%| 36% 18%| 31%| 28%| 27%| 20%| 33%| 17%| 36%| 29%| 25%| 35%| 36%| 36% 23%) 17%) 17%) 24%) 28%| 25%) 30%) 24%| _30%| _48% 14% | 28%) 11%) 45% 32%| _14%| 39%
'::; i“a’;’A Bcllgoad 42| 55%| 28%| 42%| 33| 46| 26%| 47%e| 38% a7o|  31%| 46| 44| 30%| 25%| 61%| 36%| 43%| 46%| 32%| a3%| 37%| 27% 519%) 53% 42% 40%|  48% 42% a2%|  a0%| 33% a5%|  45% 50% 40% a0%|  4s%|  39%
Minister of Environment and Climate Change - Catherine McKenna
Sample size 503 69 67] 36] 45]  139] 93] 65]  271] 232| 106] 183 213 38] 69] 73] 109] o1] 122 65] 104 101] 41] 79] 112 176] 147] 111 181] 155 167 T36] 196] 71] 10] 26] 28 36] 196] 271
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
ol $50K- Rk Others/ | Did Not Non
18t | 25t0 | 35t0 | 4510 | 5510 Male | Male | Male |Female 18-| Female 35{ Female $100K+| school or | ColliTech [ Univ+ | cPc | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Green Lib
Bc | AB [ sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3564 | sse | T S50 | OO B0 e | B0 0| ar ) = = <$50K | <$100K I NotSay [ Vote Lib
‘Good iob 38%| 28%| 22%| 22%| 37%| 39%| 48%| 49%| 33% T3%| _42%| _40%| 33%| 57| 34%| 4a% 25% 36%|__39%| _25% 52%) 41% a1%) 34%) 35%| 2% 27%) 38%| 8% 22% 51%| 36%| 53%| 36%) 23%) 30%|__51%| _29%
Bad Job 24%| _25%| 51%| 550 34%| 21%| 129%| 14%| 31% 1506| 20%| 2a%| 24%| 1o%| 24%| 23% 22% 25%| _33%| 33% 17%) 13%) 16%) 22%) 24%|_26%) 27%) 25%| _20%| _49% 8% | 23%| 12%| 24% 20%) 16%| 8% 36%)
'::é i‘;’:"\ mixcioced 30%| 47%| 27%| 23%| 20%| 40%| 40%| 38%| 36% 42%|  35%| 36%| 43%| 24%| 42%| 34% 49% 30%| 28%| 42% 30% 46% 44% 44% 38%(  33% 46% 37%|  32%| 28% 41%|  a1%|  3s%|  41% 48% 54%| 41%| 35%
Minister of Sport and Persons with Disabilities - Kent Hehr
Sample size 313 23] 60] 20| o1 87| 42| 49] _ 164] 149 64] 114|135 27] 38| 47| 66| s8] 77 39] _ 67] 58] 25] a7 77 112] 85 56 T17] 53] 104 53] 23] 43] 3] 1] 21] 6] 123] 172
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
Total High
$50K- ; ’ Others/ | Did Not | . Non
18t | 25t0 | 35t0 | 4510 | 5510 Male | Male | Male |Female 18-|Female 35| Female $100K+| school or | ColliTech [ Univ+ | cPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green Lib ‘
BC | AB | Sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3564 | sse | U0 [ F20 | OO P20 | s | KBS S | e b <$50K | <$100K lons Notsay [ Vot Lib
Good iob 41%| _38%| 37%| _ O%| 23%| 46%| 44%| 45%| 41% T2%| _42%| _46%| 38%| 53%| 33%| 50%| 37%| 3796| 30%| 38%| _40%| 43%) 7% 55%) 34%) 41% 40%|__49% 38%) 41%|__46% 51%| _42%| _27%| _40%) 58%) 73%|__51%| _34%
Bad Job 17%) 14% 32% 35% 18% 12% 16% 15% 24% 9% 22% 19%) 13% 7% 32% 19% 19% 16% 11% 23% 28% 21%, 20%, 6%)| 7%, 21%) 16%)| 14%] 17%! 22%)| 12%) 8%, 18%)| 37%, 7% 6% 16%)| 8%, 23%)
::é Z“a'dw nkdcllgoad a2%| asw| 31%| sew| so%| 4206| 40%| 40| 35% ao%| 37%| 3506| aow| 30| 35%| 22%| 45| 48o| 50%| 3o%| 320  35%) 34% 30% 50% 38% aa%|  36% 45% 37%|  42%, a1%|  30%| 36%| 53%) 35%) 1% a1%|  a2%
Minister of Natural Resources - Jim Carr
Sample size 377 54] 55] 26] 51 100] 61] 54] 199] 178 91] 127] 159 36] 55] 46] 81] 68] 91 49] 72] 78] 42] 55] 81 138] 113] 77 143] 119] 115 111] 141] 52] 3] 17] 22] 30] 141 205]
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
Total Tigh
sc | as | sk | we | on | oo | At | mete | Femate | 1504 | sssa | sse | 280 [ 25t0 | 3to | 4560 [ s5t0 | (o f Male | Male | Male [Female 18- Female 35| Female | oo o [s100k+] school or [ coirmecn [ unive | cpe | Liberal | NDP | Bioc | Green [ QNSS! | BNt |y, | e
24 | 34 | a4 | s4 | e 1834 | 3554 | 55+ 34 54 55+ less Y
Good job 23% 19% 22% 22% 34% 20% 27 28% 24% 21% 24% 26% 20% 33% 19% 40% 18% 16% 22% 17% 27% 26% 33%) 25%) 13%] 21%) 31%) 18%) 28% 17%) 23% 16%) 32% 16%) 14%) 16%) 31% 32% 16%)|
Bad Job 31%6| 24%| 51%| 52%| 21%| 31%| 25%| 20%| 36% 24%| _27%| 33%| 31%| 18%| 33%| 30%| 35%| 28%| 32%| 30%| 40%| 36%) 24%) 24%) 25%) 25%) 32%| _39% 25%) 35%| 33%) 16%| 38%| 38%| 41% 30%) 18%| 16%| 42%)
2‘:; i“a’:"‘ micioced ar96| 57| 27%| 25%| 44%| 49%| 4796 52| 40% 54%| 49%| 41%| 50%| 49%| 49%| 20%| 47%| 55%| 4eo6| 54%| 33%| 37% 43%) 51% 62%) 54% 37%|  43% 47% a8%|  45%) 52| 46%| 62%| 45% 54% 52| 52%| 42%




Minister of Transport - Marc Garneau

Sample size 53] 76| 63] 35| 42| 134] _129] 67| 283 751 101] _ 183] _ 249] 40| 61 _ 6] 1i7] 110] _140] 62 _10a] _117] 39] 73] T30 150 T50] 106 196 Tes] _170] 140 202] __79] 21 %] 6] 31| 202] 301
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
Total T
18to | 25t0 | 3510 | 4510 | 510 Male | Male | Male |Female 18-| Female 35{ Female $90C {6100k schoalor | Colimech | nive | cpe | Liberal | NOP | Biac | Green | OerS/ [ Dot |y f Non
BC | AB [ sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3564 | sse | 0 Z20 | OO 0 e | KR | Tar oo | <ssok | <s100k lons Notsay [ Vot Lib
‘Good job 37%| _30%| _25%| _23%| 30%| 37%| _4a%| 41%| 36% 37%| _28%| 34%| 420%| 24%| 31%| 35%| 33%| 46%| 30%| 23%| 35%| 45%) 37%) 32%) 20%) 35%) 36%| _43%) 31%) 33%| _46%| _23% 54%| _30%| _21%| 20%) 36%| __ 24%| 5a%| 26%
Bad Job 16%| 18%| 38%| 16%| 13%| 16%| 11%|  6%| 21% 11| 23%| 17%| 18%| 17%| 26%| 11%| 21%| 12%| 14%| 27%| 20%| 19% 16%) 14%) %) 17%) 15%| 18%) 18%) 16%| 15%| 27% 7% 15%| 20%| 16% 23%| _ 20%| _ 7%| 22%
::; Sb”a':’A pkcilgocd 4| 51%| 38%| 61%| 57| a796| 44%| s2%| 429 53%| 49%| 49| 45| 50| 43%| 53%| 46| 4206| 48%| 51%| a4%|  36%| 47% 549%) 53% 41% 50%|  40%) 519%) 519%| 30%| 50% 30%| 55%| 59|  54%) 40% 56%| 39%| 52%
Minister of Families, Children and Social Development - Jean-Yves Duclos
Sample size 325 42 42 20] 24] 79] 76] 47 155] 170 75] _110] 140 33] 42] 46] 64] 59] 81 43] 55] 57] 32] 55 82 133 90 59 104] 122 9] 87] 133] 49] 8] 12] 16] 21  133[ 171
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
Total T
$50K- Others/ | Did Not Non
18t | 25t0 | 35t0 | 4510 | 5510 Male | Male | Male |Female 18-|Female 35| Female $100K+| school or | ColliTech [ Univ+ | cPc | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Green Lib
Bc | AB | sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3554 | sse | 1D [ F20 | o) Ol 920 | s | FEE B | T o ) o | <ssok | <st00k lons NotSay [ Vot Lib
Good iob 27%| __22%| _26% 22%| 37%| 26%| 22%| 36%| 38%| 39%| 17%| 26%| 10%| aa%| 26%| 20%) 26%) 26%) 7% 24%) 34%|__21%] 27%) 28%| _25%| _1a% 5% 25%|  50% 34%| _ 35%| a5%| 19%
Bad Job 22%| _29%| _31% 6% 24%| 22%| 20%| 22%| 26%| 13%| 29%| 22%| 19%| 20%| 30%| 27% 18%) 15%) 16%) 25%) 18%| 10%) 31%) 20%| _15%| 38% 10%| _20%| _11%| 36% 35%| 219 _10%| 31%
:“’é i‘;:’A LIESCLERE] 51%| 4o%| 43% 62%| 39%| 52%| 57%| 42%| 36%| 48%| 5a%| 52%| G1%| 28%| 45%| 44% 54% 59% 67% 50% 48%|  59% 42% 52%| 60%| 48% 55%| 55%| 39%| 64% 31% 45%|  55%|  49%
Minister of Indigenous Services - Jane Philpott
Sample size 58] 67] _ 56] 30| 44| 124] 85| 65] 235 723] 04| 151] 13| 38| 56 60] o1 90| 123 50 _ 82| _ 94| 5] &3] 110 167] 13303 To1 Taz]_ 155] 123 T83] 69 | 4] 28] 183 247
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
Total High
$50K- ; . others/ | DidNot | . | Non
1810 | 2510 | 35t0 | 4510 | 5510 Male | Male | Male |Female 18-| Female 35| Female $100K+| school or | ColliTech [ Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green Lib ‘
BC | AB | sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3554 | sse | U0 [ F20 | RO RO 20 e | SEE S| e b <$50K | <$100K i Notsay [ Vot Lib
Good iob 20%| _20%| _16%| _20% 25%| _40%| _36%| _271% 31%| 25%| 25%| 33%| 22| 27%| 32%| 21%| 31%| 34%| 20%| 2a%| 27%) T7%) 28%) 37%) 30% 25%|__20%| 28%) 30%| _28%| _15% 38%| _24%| _31%| _34%) 31%| _ 31%| 38%| 21%
Bad Job 28%| 24%| 37%| 53% 33%| _14%| 21%| 36% 19%| 30%| 25%| 20%| 30%| 30%| 26%| 25%| 20%| 28%| 34%| 30%| 42% 24%) 20%) 18%) 26%) 23%| 32%) 31%) 26%| 27%| _44% 16%| 30%| 11%] 12|  45%|  32%| 16%| 36%
'::; i“a’;’A Bcllgoad aa| ae%| 45w 28%| 45| a206| 46%| 43| 38% 50%| 45%| 49| 3o%| 4g9| 43%| 42%| 5av| 40%| 38%| 37| a7o|  30%| 50% 539%) 5% 44% a8%|  39% 41% aa%|  as%|  41% a6%|  46%| 58%|  54%) 24%) 37%|  46%|  43%
Minister of Foreign Affairs - Chrystia Freeland
Sample size 728] 71] 55] 30] 45] 117] 87] 61 240] 208 88] 162] 199 34] 54] 63] 99 90] 109 55] 97] 88] 33] 65] 110 159] 131] 95 152 146 150 115] 181] 67] o] 24] 23 28] 181] _ 238]
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
Total High
$50K- Others/ | Did Not Non
18t | 25t0 | 35t0 | 4510 | 5510 Male | Male | Male |Female 18-| Female 35{ Female $100K+| school or | ColliTech [ Univ+ | cPc | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Green Lib
BC [ AB [ sk | MB | ON | Q¢ | ATL | Male | Female | 1834 [ 3564 [ ss+ | 100|220 [ B0 f B0 SO a5 | UPR ] S| e ) ) Seo | <ssok | <siook I NotSay [ Vote Lib
‘Good iob 46%| _44%| 38%| 36%| 5a%| 42%| 55%| 47%| 46% U5%| 33%| 45%| 52%| 31%| 33%| 51%| A41%| 49%| 5% 3a%| _44%| 56%) 31%) 5% 25%) 40% 51%| 7% 34%) 46%|_57%|__34% 57%| _2o%| _77%|  71%) 38%| _ 28%| 57%| 39%
o o o o o o o o o o A A A
Bad Job 23%6| _18%| 44%| 43%| 27%| 24%| 14%| 20%| 20% 16%| 34%| 22%| 1ov| 25%| 40%| 25%| 20%| 17%| 21%| 40%| 28%| 23% 23% 13%) 16% 22%) 25% _10%) 20%) 23%| _17%| _41% 10%| _26%) 13%) 38%| _ 31%| 10%| 32%
'::é i‘;’:"\ mixcioced 31%| 38%| 18%| 19%| 19%| 34%| 30%| 33%| 25% 30%| 33%| 34%| 20%| 44%| 27%| 25%| 30%| 35%| 24%| 26%| 28%| 21% 46% 42% 35% 38% 23%(  34% 37% 31%| 26%| 25% 30%| 45%| 23%| 16% 23% 41%|  32%|  30%
Minister of Justice, Attorney General of Canada - Jody Wilson-Raybould
Sample size 416 74] 52| 29| 40 112] 66] 59 227] 189 94] 145[ 177 40| 54] 56 89| 79| 98| 62| 81| 85| 32| 64] 92/ 146 121] 58] 147 134] 136 108 169 66| 4] 23] 24 24 169] 224
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
Total High
$50K- ; ’ others/ | DidNot | .| Non
18t | 25t0 | 35t0 | 4510 | 5510 Male | Male | Male |Female 18-|Female 35| Female $100K+| school or | ColliTech [ Univ+ | cPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green Lib ‘
BC | AB | Sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3564 | sse | U0 [ F20 | OO P20 | s | KBS S | e b <$50K | <$100K lons Notsay [ Vot Lib
Good iob 42%| _41%| 26%| 26%| A47%| 420%| 48%| 4o%| 36% T8%| _45%| _A0%| _AL%| 45%| 44%| 45%| 37%| 41% 36%| _33%| _39% 61%) 49% 3% 33% 48%|__a0% 41% 37%| _a1%| _26% 57%| _33%| _55%| 47%) 38%| _ 26%| 57%| 32%
Bad Job 20%| 15%| 36%| 40%| 23%| 22%| 12%| 16%| 28% 119 28%| 21%| 15%| 31%| 26%| 24%| 10%| 15%| 16%| 31%| 30%| 23% 23%) %) 8%) 26%) 20%| _17%) 20%) 21%| _20%| _36% 9% | 20%) 26%) 23%) 19%| o] 20%)
::é Z“a'dw nkdcllgoad 38%| 44%| 38%| 34%| 20%| 36%| 40%| 35%| 36% a1%|  27%| 30| a3%| 24%| 30%| 32%| a3%| 43| 43| 33| 36%| 37%| 16%| 42% 49% 41% 33%[  43% 30%) a2%|  33%|  38% 33| 47| 45|  28%) 30%) 56%| 33%| 40%
Minister of Agriculture and Agri-Food - Lawrence MacAulay
Sample size 317 46 46 23] 26] 81] 55] 45] 179] 139 72] 107] 138 28] 44] 53 55] 62] 76 45] 65] 68] 26] 42] 70 28] 87] 61 113] 108 87] 123] 44] 6] 14] 19] 25] 123] 170
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
Total High
sc | as | sk | we | on | oo | At | mete | Femate | 1504 | sssa | sse | 280 [ 25t0 | 3to | 4560 [ s5t0 | (o f Male | Male | Male [Female 18- Female 35| Female | oo o [sto0x+ schoslor| Colimech | unive | cpe | Liberal | noP | Bioc | reen Smerst | Ponet | i | e
24 | 34 | a4 | s4 | e 1834 | 3554 | 55+ 34 54 55+ less Y
Good job 50| _10%| 23%| _16%| 21%| 23%| 28%| _a49%| 20% T1%| _27%| _28%| 20%| 20%| 32%| 32%| 2a%| 26%| 20%| 28%| 30%| 28%) 5% 5% 7% 22% 3a%|__16%) 26% 26%|__oa%| _23% 30%|__23% %) 7i%|___ 30%| _30%| _21%)
Bad Job 10%| 18%| 36%| 23% 16%| 17%|  8%| 23% 13%| 26%| 17%| 16%| 25%| 279 12%| 22%| 15%| 179 31%| 23%| 19% 18%) o%) 14%) 18%) 10%| _10%) 21%) 17%| _18%| 31% 7| 17%| _1o%| 16% 36%| _ 23%| _ 7%| 27%
2‘:; i“a’:"‘ micioced s6%| 63%| 41%| 58% 61%| 55%| 43%| 48% 66%| 47%| 55%| 61%| 56%| 42%| 55%| 54%| 50%| 63| 41%| 4796| 53%) 57% 66% 70% 60% 41%|  63% 54% 57%| 58%| 45% 62%| 60%| 81%| 79% 44% 4a%|  62%| 53%




Governor General of Canada Julie Payette (Has held this position since Oct 2, 2017)
Sample size Teas|  230] _ 214]  143]  140] 452 461] _ 218] _ 056 210] _637] _ 787] _ 161]  258] 270] 350 _ 347] _ 440] _ 217] 45| 393] 201] 252 354 610 624]__ 348 711 531 a75] 286] 74|68 108 T68] __664] 1010
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
Total T
$50K- : . others/ | DidNot | .| Non
18t [ 2510 | 35t0 | 4510 | 5510 Male | Male | Male |Female 18-|Female 35| Female $100K+| school or | ColliTech [ Univ+ | cPc | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Green Lib ‘
BC | AB [ sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3564 | sse | 0 Z20 | OO 0 e | KR | Tar b e | <ssok | <s100¢ lons NotSay [ Vote Lib
‘Good job Z0%| _34%| 31%| 31%| 38%| 39%| 49%| 40%| 39% T2%| _46%| _37%| _40%| 55%| 40%| 37%| 36%| 3996| 41%| 45%| 37%| 3796) 78%) 36%) 73%) 5% 38%| 1%, 39%) 39%| _43%| _2a% 50%| _45%| _55%| _48%) 26%| __40%| _50%| 34%
Bad Job 16%| 16%| 30%| 30%| 16%| 16%| 10%| 20%| 20% 12%| 14%| 16%| 17%| 1a%| 15%| 16%| 17%| 16%| 19%| 19%| 20%| 22% o%) 13%) 13%) 14%) 16%| 18%) 17%) 16%| 16%| 33% 0% 11%] 2%] % 28%) 10%| o] 22%)
::é Sb”a’:’A pkcilgocd a3%| 50%| 30%| 38%| 45%| asos| 4296| 30%| 41% a6%| 39%| a7os| a3w| 31| 45%| a7oe| a7os| aso6| 41%| 36%| adv|  41%) 43% 519%) 45% 1% a6%(  41% 4% a5%(  a1%|  44% a1%|  43%|  a3%|  43%) 45% 50%( 41%| 44%
a1
Speaker of the House of Commons Geoff Regan (Has held this position since Dec 3, 2015)
Sample size 1144]  150]  160) 90 93] 315[ 184] 189] 649] 495] 245 37a] 528] 101] 144] 168] 203] 230] 298] 138] 216] 295] 106] 155 234 384] 389 222 442 385] 317] 331 436]  169] 24] 36] 67] 80] 436] 627
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
ol $50K- High Others/ | Did Not Non
18t | 25t0 | 35t0 | 4510 | 5510 Male | Male | Male |Female 18-|Female 35| Female $100K+| school or | ColliTech [ Univ+ | cPc | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Green Lib
Bc | AB | sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3564 | sse | TD° [ F20 | o) 0 920 | s | FEE | IS | T o ) o | <ssok | <st00k lons NotSay [ Vot Lib
Good iob S5%| 62%| 51%| 46%| 55%| 56%| 55%| 66%| 57% Sa%| 5a%| 52%| 59%| 63%| 48%| 49%| 55%| 55%| 61%| 58%| 52%| 60%) 8% 52%) 57%) 49% 63%| _55%| 51%) S5%| 61%| _47% 65%| 56%| 5I1%| 58%|  46%|  42%| 65%| 51%)
Bad Job 79| 19| 7| _1206] o] 7| 8| 4% % 59| 10%|  ov|  5%|  3%| 15| 11%| 79|  8%| 20| 12%| 11%| 5% %) 59%) 59| 9%) 76| 79%) 9%) 6% 6% 11% 4%| _ 6%| _10%| 13%) 8%) 9% a%| _ow|
:“’é i‘;f’A LIESCLERE] 37%|  41%| 42%| 42%| 36%| 37%| 37%| 30%| 35% 219%| 36%| 39%| 37%| 34%| 37%| d0%| 38%| 3796| 37%| 30%| 36%| 36% 44% 43% 38% 42% 31%[  39% 40% 30%| 33%| 42% 31%| 37%| 30%| 20% 46% a9%|  31%|  40%
Chief Justice of the Supreme Court of Canada Beverley McLachlin (Has held this position since January 7, 2000)
Sample size T332] _188] _ 177] 115|100 348 247] 178 700 31] _320] AI5]  506]  130]  190]  102] 223 248] _ 349] 167 226] 307 153 169 289 750 71 254 504] 25| __403] 356 503 108] _ 34] 57| 0] 104] 503 725
Region Gender Age Age Fine Age Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote Last Fed Vote
Total High
$50K- ; . others/ | DidNot | . | Non
1810 | 2510 | 35t0 | 4510 | 5510 Male | Male | Male |Female 18-| Female 35| Female $100K+| school or | ColliTech [ Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green Lib ‘
BC | AB | sk | MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834|3554 | sse | U0 [ F20 | RO RO 20 e | SEE S| e oo | <ssok | <s100k i Notsay [ Vot Lib
Good iob 60%| 65%| 64%| 51%| 55%| 59%| 64%| 50%| 50% 60%| _62%| _58%| 59%| 67%| 60%| 55% 55% 50%| _65%| 63% 67%) 62%) 56%) 56%) 60%| 2% 51%) 60%| _70%| _47% 70%| _64%| _69%| _ 58%) 55%| __ 45%| 70%| 55%
Bad Job 10%|  11%]  ov| 13%| 10%| 10%| 11%|  6%| 14% 5%| o] 11%] 10%]  7%| 10%| 14% 11% 15%| 16%| 13% 2%| 5%) %) 10%) 1% o%) 12%) 10%]  8%| 1o% 5% 6%|  4%| 10% 10%) o%| 5% 14%
'::; ;“a’f" Bcllgoad 30%| 34%| 27%| 35%| 34%| 30%| 25%| 35%| 26% 3a%| 20%| 30%| 31| 26| 31%| 32% 34%| 28%| 27| 20%| 24% 31% 32% 37% 34% 28%|  18%) 36%) 30%| 23%| 34% 25%| 30%| 279%| 33%) 27%) a6%|  25%|  31%




